SECTION

Sections B-D

Sections Aand E
Sections F and L
Sections 2A-2E
Sections 2G-2K
Sections 2F and 2L
Sections 3A-3E, 3G-3K
Sections 3F and 3L

Sections G-K (students)

TOTAL PRICE
(per seat)
$1,075

$920

$715

$510
$460
$315
$305
$205

TICKET PRICE
(per seat)
$250

$250
$250
$250
$250
$175
$175
$125

GIFT
(per seat)
$825

$670
$465
$260
$210
$140
$130
$80



